ACTIVITATS

DIES 17,18 i 19 DE MAIG

=L DATA | HoRA | PARTITS O ACTIVITATS
BASQUET
MINI
MASCULI 17/05/2019 | 19:30 C. B. LLAGOSTERA - C.B. SANT GREGORI NEGRE
PRE-MINLMASCULY 181052019 | 09:00 | C. B. SANT FELIU VERMELL - C. B. LLAGOSTERA
PRE-MINI
MASCULI "B" 18/05/2019 | 09:30 C. B. SANT HILARI - C. B. LLAGOSTERA
PR',E:'I'E':,,FEL\N”}T"' 18/05/2019 | 11:00 | C.B.LLAGOSTERA - ESCOLA PIA OLOT
CADET o
MASCULI 18/05/2019 | 11:00 C. B. FARNERS "C" - C. B. LLAGOSTERA
PRﬁ:’;Zﬁl{iﬂL 18/05/2019 | 12:00 BASQUET LLORET SAMBA HOTELS - C. B. LLAGOSTERA
CADET
FEMENI 18/05/2019 | 12:30 C. B. LLAGOSTERA - C. B. VERGES
SOTSZE" 19/05/2019 | 16:00 C.B. LLAGOSTERA - F. D. CASSANENC
FEMENI
SENIOR' 19/05/2019 | 18:15 C. B. LLAGOSTERA - A. B.SANT JULIA DE RAMIS
MASCULI - - B . B.
SOTS21 .
MASCULI 19/05/2019 | 20:00 C.B.LLAGOSTERA - C.B. OLOT

AJUNTAMENT
DE LLAGOSTERA




HORARIS DE PARTITS DELS EQUIPS DEL CF BASE LLAGOSTERA
18i 19 de Maig del 2019

EQUIP LOCAL VISITANT DIA HORA CAMP
ESCOLETA - - - - -
PREBENJAMI - - - - -
BENJAMI “B” FORNELLS CFB LLAGOSTERA DIUMENGE 9:45h C/ del Riu, Fornells
BENJAMI “A” SANT GREGORI CFB LLAGOSTERA DIUMENGE 9:00h Mpal. de Sant Gregori
ALEV( “B” BASE L'EMPORDANET CFB LLAGOSTERA DIVENDRES 18:30h Mpal. de Vilademat
CFB LLAGOSTERA BISBALENC, AT. DIUMENGE 9:15h Mpal. de Llagostera
ALEVI “A” GEIEG CFB LLAGOSTERA DIUMENGE 12:30h Camp de Futbol CE GEIEG
Palau Sacosta
INFANTIL “B” CASSA CFB LLAGOSTERA DISSABTE 13:45h Mpal. de Cassa de la Selva
INFANTIL “A” CFB LLAGOSTERA CASSA DIUMENGE 10:30h Mpal. de Llagostera
CADET - - - - -
JUVENIL - - - - -
4rta Catalana CFB LLAGOSTERA SILS DISSABTE 20:00h Mpal. de Llagostera
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CATEGORIA
3a Divisio
la Catalana
Juvenil A
Juvenil B
Juvenil C
Cadet A
Cadet B
Cadet C
Cadet C
Cadet D
Infantil A
Infantil B
Infantil C
Alevi A
Alevi B
Alevi C
Alevi D
Alevi E
Benjami B
Benjami C
Benjami D
Prebenjami A
Prebenjami B
Prebenajmi C

LOCAL

FC Asco
CF Lloret
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera

Unid Girona ACE

Final Lliga
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
CE Cristinenc
CE Cristinenc
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Breda “B”

Descansa
UE Llagostera

VISITANT

UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
FE Palamods
UE Porqueres
CE Cristinenc

CD Sant Gabriel “C”
CE Farners
CF Peralada “B”
Pals At
EF Mataré CE “B”
Sistrells CF
CF Peralada
CF Sils
UD Cassa
CE Llanga
UE Fornells “B”
UE La Pera
Geieg
PU Figueres “B”
Santa Eugenia CF “B”
UE Llagostera

UCE Celra

18 i 19 de MAIG

HORARIS FUTBOL BASE

(07:1)]

Mpal. Ascd
Mpal. Lloret
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Centre Esp Vedruna

Mpal. Santa Cristina
Mpal. Santa Cristina
Mpal. Santa Cristina
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Santa Cristina
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Santa Cristina
Mpal. Santa Cristina
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mapl. Breda

Mpal. Llagostera

DIA

Diumenge
Diumenge
Dissabte
Dissabte
Diumenge

Dissabte
Diamrts 14
Dissabte
Diumenge
Diumenge
Diumenge
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Diumenge

Dissabte

HORA

12:00h
20:00h
12:00h
17:15h
12:15h

12:00h
19:30h
16:40h
17:30h
15:45h
14:00h
14:30h
14:00h
15:20h
10:00h
10:00h
14:00h

9:00h
15:20h

9:00h
11:00h

10:15h



